to NCLT approved Scheme of Amalgamation under the provisions of the Companies

Act, 2013. The Scheme has been duly approved by NCLT, Kolkata Bench and New Delhi

Bench vide their orders dated 22nd September,2O2L and 20th May, 2022, respectively.

N.A.

Pursuant to such scheme,

a) Gallantt lspat Limited, AAR Commercial Company Limited, Hipoline Commerce

Private Limited, Lexi Exports Private Limited, Richie credit and Finance Private

Limited has amalgamated with Gallantt Metal Limited.

b) The acquirers being the shareholders of Gallantt lspat Limited, AAR Commercial

Company Limited, Hipoline Commerce Private Limited, Lexi Exports Private Limited,

Richie Credit and Finance Private Limited have been allotted equity shares of

Gallantt Metal Limited.

Annexure - |

IIST OF PROMOTERS SHAREHOTDING PRE & POST ACqUEITIO N/SALE OF EQUITY SHARES

Thanking you,

Chandra Prakash Agrawal

Director & Promoter Shareholder of Gallantt Metal Limited

Place: Gorakhpur
Date: 16.06.2022

Stlareholding Details Pre-transaction Post-transaction
Name of the shareholder No. of shares or

voting rights
held

Percentage
with respect

to total
share capital

of Tc

No. of shares or
voting rights

held

P€rcentage

with respect
to total share
capital of Tc

Acquirer
Chandra Prakash Agrawal 28,00,000 1.160 7,04,53,536 29.200

rorAr (11 28,00,000 1.160 7,04,53,536 29.200
PACs

Chandra Prakash Agrawal HUF 49,53,863 2.053

Akash Agarwal 450 0.000

Anupam Agarwal 8,896 0.004 8,896 0.004

Ashutosh Agarwal 1,,18,591 o.o74 86,04,248 3.566

Brij Mohan Joshi 2,s00 0.001 2,500 0.001

Dinesh Raghubir Prasad Agarwal 23,07,25r 0.956 !,40,72,196 5.807

Karuna Jindal 4,000 0.001 4,046 0.002

Kusum Jalan 19,661 0.008 19,661

Madhu Agrawal 1,56,89,917 6.503

Mayank Agrawal 1,63,31,915

Narain Prasad A.jitsa ria 2,500 0.001 2,500 0.001

N idhi Jala n 24,500 0.010 24,500 0.010

Nitin Mahavir Prasad Kandoi 10,500 0.004 4,5L,571 0.187

Om Prakash Jala n 59,279 0.025 94,279 0.041

Pallavi Agrawal 24,97,500 1.035

Prem Prakash Agrawal 15,995 0.007 73,34,667 3.040

Prem Prakash Agarwal HUF 32,500 0.001 55,75,467 2.31,1

Priya Saraff 1,00,000 1,00,000 0.041

Priyanka Das 4,898 0.002 29,512 0.012

Pri nka Gupta 49,85,000 2.066

Santosh Kumar rawal t,o5,247 0.044 0.123

Santosh Kumar Agrawal HUF 0.046 56,50,943 2.342

Shruti Kandoi t7,056 0.007 77,056 0.007

Shyama Agrawal 1,90,000 0.079 51,60,670 2.139

Smriti Agarwal 10,000 0.004 25,49,775 1.057

Subodh Kumar Jalan 10,000 0.004 10,000 0.004

Sumesh Kumar Agarwal 1,00,000 0.041 1,00,000 0.041

Uma rawal 73,792 o.oo5 8,45,61s

33,27,L66 1.379 9,5!,5a,2a2 39.522

ToTAL (1+2) 61,27,166 2.539 16,58,11,818 6A-721

0.008

6.169

0.041

2,97,535

1,10,000

0.350

rorAl (2)